
        
    Centre of English Studies 

Care, Excellence and Success since 1979 
 

CES Toronto – 112 Elizabeth Street, Toronto, ON M5G 1P5    Tel: +1 416 968 1405 

 

TORONTO 2021 Tuition rate 

30% DISCOUNT 2 to 23 weeks 

40% DISCOUNT 24 + weeks 

ENGLISH COURSES (AGES 16+)  

 

COURSE FEES  

 
COURSE DESCRIPTION 2-4 

WEEKS  
5-11 
WEEKS  

12-23 
WEEKS  

24-35 
WEEKS  

36+ 
WEEKS  

Standard General English  

20 lessons per week 9:00 - 12:35 Mon to Fri 

$373  

$261.10 

$363  

$254.10 

$347 

$242.90  

$332  

$199.20  

$317  

$190.20  

Intensive General English  

25 lessons per week 9:00 - 14:25 Mon to Thurs 9:00 – 
12:35 Fridays  

$399 

$279.30  

$383  

$268.10  

$363  

$254.10 

$347  

$208.20  

$332  

$199.20  

Super Intensive General English  

30 lessons per week 9:00 - 15:45 Mon to Thur 9:00 – 
12:35 Fridays  

$424  

$296.80 

$409  

$286.30  

$388  

$271.60  

$368  

$220.80  

$347  

$208.20  

University Pathway Program (B2 Entry required) 
30 lessons per week 
9:00 – 15:45 Mon to Thur 
9:00 – 12:35 Fridays  

12 Weeks  $388 p/w 

$271.60 p/w 

 
Accommodation:  
Homestay placement fee: $250 
Half-Board Accommodation: From $225 per week (summer supplement $15 per week June – August) 
Underage Fee $15 per week.  
 

• Materials Fee: $10/week 
• Registration Fee: $150 
• Medical Insurance $2 per day  
• 2 Free weeks Virtual lessons on bookings 12 weeks and up 
• Offer available for bookings received until 30th of June 2021 
• All teaching/tuition hours are 50 minutes.  

Offer Expires 
June 30, 2021 



        
    Centre of English Studies 

Care, Excellence and Success since 1979 
 

CES Toronto – 112 Elizabeth Street, Toronto, ON M5G 1P5    Tel: +1 416 968 1405 

 

Price per week – Offer Expires June 30, 2021 

NUMBER 
OF 

WEEKS 

PUBLISHED 
TUITION 

RATE 
STANDARD 

COURSE 

PROMOTIONAL 
TUTION RATE  

PUBLISHED 
TUITION 

RATE 
INTENSIVE 

COURSE 

PROMOTIONAL 
TUTION RATE 

PUBLISHED 
TUITION 

RATE 
SUPER 

INTENSIVE 
COURSE 

PROMOTIONAL 
TUTION RATE 

1 $373.00 $261.10 $399.00 $279.30 $424.00 $296.80 

2 $746.00 $522.20 $798.00 $558.60 $848.00 $593.60 

3 $1,119.00 $783.30 $1197.00 $837.90 $1,272.00 $890.40 
4 $1,492.00 $1044.40 $1596.00 $1,117.20 $1,696.00 $1,187.20 

5 $1,815.00 $1,270.50 $1915.00 $1,340.50 $2,045.00 $1,431.50 

6 $2,178.00 $1,524.60 $2298.00 $1,608.60 $2,454.00 $1,717.80 

7 $2,541.00 $1,778.70 $2681.00 $1,876.70 $2,863.00 $2,004.10 

8 $2,904.00 $2,032.80 $3064.00 $2,144.80 $3,272.00 $2,290.40 
9 $3,267.00 $2,286.90 $3447.00 $2,412.90 $3,681.00 $2,576.70 

10 $3,630.00 $2,541.00 $3830.00 $2,681.00 $4,090.00 $2,863.00 
11 $3,993.00 $2,795.10 $4213.00 $2,949.10 $4,499.00 $3,149.30 

12 $4,164.00 $2,914.80 $4356.00 $3,049.20 $4,656.00 $3,259.20 

13 $4,511.00 $3,157.70 $4719.00 $3,303.30 $5,044.00 $3,530.80 
14 $4,858.00 $3,400.60 $5082.00 $3,557.40 $5,432.00 $3,802.40 

15 $5,205.00 $3,643.50 $5445.00 $3,811.50 $5,820.00 $4,074.00 
16 $5,552.00 $3,886.40 $5808.00 $4,065.60 $6,208.00 $4,345.60 

17 $5,899.00 $4,129.30 $6171.00 $4,319.70 $6,596.00 $4,617.20 

18 $6,264.00 $4,372.20 $6534.00 $4,233.60 $6,984.00 $4,888.80 

19 $6,593.00 $4,615.10 $6897.00 $4,827.90 $7,372.00 $5,160.40 

20 $6,940.00 $4,858.00 $7260.00 $5,082.00 $7,760.00 $5,432.00 
21 $7,287.00 $5,100.90 $7623.00 $5,336.10 $8,148.00 $5,703.60 

22 $7,634.00 $5,343.80 $7986.00 $5,590.20 $8,536.00 $5,975.20 

23 $7,981.00 $5,586.70 $8349.00 $5,844.30 $8,924.00 $6,246.80 
24 $7,968.00 $4,780.80 $8328.00 $4,996.80 $8,832.00 $5,299.20 

36 $11,412.00 $6,847.20 $11,952.00 $7,171.20 $12,492.00 $7,495.20 
 


