



Centre of English Studies

Care, Excellence and Success since 1979

TORONTO 2021 Tuition rate

30% DISCOUNT 2 to 23 weeks

Offer Expires June 30, 2021

40% DISCOUNT 24 + weeks

ENGLISH COURSES (AGES 16+)	COURSE FEES					
COURSE DESCRIPTION	2-4 WEEKS	5-11 WEEKS	12-23 WEEKS	24-35 WEEKS	36+ WEEKS	
Standard General English	\$373	\$363	\$347	\$332	\$317	
20 lessons per week 9:00 - 12:35 Mon to Fri	\$261.10	\$254.10	\$242.90	\$199.20	\$190.20	
Intensive General English	<u>\$399</u>	\$383	\$363	\$347	<u>\$332</u>	
25 lessons per week 9:00 - 14:25 Mon to Thurs 9:00 – 12:35 Fridays	\$279.30	\$268.10	\$254.10	\$208.20	\$199.20	
Super Intensive General English	\$424	\$409	\$388	\$368	\$347	
30 lessons per week 9:00 - 15:45 Mon to Thur 9:00 – 12:35 Fridays	\$296.80	\$286.30	\$271.60	\$220.80	\$208.20	
University Pathway Program (B2 Entry required) 30 lessons per week	12 Weeks \$388 p/w					
9:00 – 15:45 Mon to Thur 9:00 – 12:35 Fridays	\$271.60 p/w					

Accommodation:

Homestay placement fee: \$250 Half-Board Accommodation: From \$225 per week (summer supplement \$15 per week June – August) Underage Fee \$15 per week.

- Materials Fee: \$10/week
- Registration Fee: \$150
- Medical Insurance \$2 per day
- 2 Free weeks Virtual lessons on bookings 12 weeks and up
- Offer available for bookings received until 30th of June 2021
- All teaching/tuition hours are 50 minutes.





Centre of English Studies

Care, Excellence and Success since 1979

Price per week – Offer Expires June 30, 2021

NUMBER	PUBLISHED	PROMOTIONAL	PUBLISHED	PROMOTIONAL	PUBLISHED	PROMOTIONAL
OF	TUITION	TUTION RATE	TUITION	TUTION RATE	TUITION	TUTION RATE
WEEKS	RATE		RATE		RATE	
	STANDARD		INTENSIVE		SUPER	
	COURSE		COURSE		INTENSIVE	
					COURSE	
1	\$373.00	\$261.10	\$399.00	\$279.30	\$424.00	\$296.80
2	\$746.00	\$522.20	\$798.00	\$558.60	\$848.00	\$593.60
3	\$1,119.00	\$783.30	\$1197.00	\$837.90	\$1,272.00	\$890.40
4	\$1,492.00	\$1044.40	\$1596.00	\$1,117.20	\$1,696.00	\$1,187.20
5	\$1,815.00	\$1,270.50	\$1915.00	\$1,340.50	\$2,045.00	\$1,431.50
6	\$2,178.00	\$1,524.60	\$2298.00	\$1,608.60	\$2,454.00	\$1,717.80
7	\$2,541.00	\$1,778.70	\$2681.00	\$1,876.70	\$2,863.00	\$2,004.10
8	\$2,904.00	\$2,032.80	\$3064.00	\$2,144.80	\$3,272.00	\$2,290.40
9	\$3,267.00	\$2,286.90	\$3447.00	\$2,412.90	\$3,681.00	\$2,576.70
10	\$3,630.00	\$2,541.00	\$3830.00	\$2,681.00	\$4,090.00	\$2,863.00
11	\$3,993.00	\$2,795.10	\$4213.00	\$2,949.10	\$4,499.00	\$3,149.30
12	\$4,164.00	\$2,914.80	\$4356.00	\$3,049.20	\$4,656.00	\$3,259.20
13	\$4,511.00	\$3,157.70	\$4719.00	\$3 <i>,</i> 303.30	\$5,044.00	\$3,530.80
14	\$4,858.00	\$3 <i>,</i> 400.60	\$5082.00	\$3,557.40	\$5,432.00	\$3,802.40
15	\$5,205.00	\$3 <i>,</i> 643.50	\$5445.00	\$3,811.50	\$5,820.00	\$4,074.00
16	\$5,552.00	\$3 <i>,</i> 886.40	\$5808.00	\$4,065.60	\$6,208.00	\$4,345.60
17	\$5,899.00	\$4,129.30	\$6171.00	\$4,319.70	\$6,596.00	\$4,617.20
18	\$6,264.00	\$4,372.20	\$6534.00	\$4,233.60	\$6,984.00	\$4,888.80
19	\$6,593.00	\$4,615.10	\$6897.00	\$4,827.90	\$7,372.00	\$5,160.40
20	\$6,940.00	\$4 <i>,</i> 858.00	\$7260.00	\$5 <i>,</i> 082.00	\$7,760.00	\$5,432.00
21	\$7,287.00	\$5,100.90	\$7623.00	\$5,336.10	\$8,148.00	\$5,703.60
22	\$7,634.00	\$5,343.80	\$7986.00	\$5,590.20	\$8,536.00	\$5,975.20
23	\$7,981.00	\$5,586.70	\$8349.00	\$5,844.30	\$8,924.00	\$6,246.80
24	\$7,968.00	\$4,780.80	\$8328.00	\$4,996.80	\$8,832.00	\$5,299.20
36	\$11,412.00	\$6 <i>,</i> 847.20	\$11,952.00	\$7,171.20	\$12,492.00	\$7,495.20